RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

6/2/2025 8:18:57 PM

Tax Unit ID: 600 Tax Unit: MISSION TWP 600
Parcel #: 1492904001017000
CAMA #: 1492904001017 000 00

Sec: 29 Twn: 12

4933 SW WANAMAKER RD

Rgn: 15
Property Address/Legal:

PIERO0377
PIERRON, BENNETT R
PIERRON, KAREN M

Owner: PIERRON, BENNETT R

PIERRON, KAREN M

Value:

25,827

Legal: BEG 198' S NE COR SE1/4 TH S 264' W 760' N 264' E 760' TO
POB LESS ROW

This receipt contains partial payments 1st Half 2nd Half Total
Tax Year Type Statement # General Taxes 1,729.21 1,729.21 3,458.42
2024 RL 427588 Special 0.00 0.00 0.00
Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment
Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By
203007577-1 03/26/2025 03/26/2025 1 942.54 0.00 57.46 1,000.00
0.00 0.00 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 TRk xRk Ben Pierron
Grand Totals 942.54 0.00 57.46 1,000.00
0.00 0.00 1,000.00 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties

Remaining Fees

Remaining 1st Half

Remaining 2nd Half

Remaining Total

34.45

0.00

786.67

1,729.21

2,550.33
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