## **RECEIPTS**

Date - Time

Shawnee County TREASURER

6/2/2025 8:18:57 PM

Tax Unit ID: 600 Value: 25,827

Parcel #: 1492904001017000

CAMA #: 149 29 0 40 01 017 00 0 00

**Sec:** 29 **Twn:** 12 **Rgn:** 15

Property Address/Legal: 4933 SW WANAMAKER RD

PIER00377

PIERRON, BENNETT R PIERRON, KAREN M

**Owner:** PIERRON, BENNETT R

PIERRON, KAREN M

**Legal:** BEG 198' S NE COR SE1/4 TH S 264' W 760' N 264' E 760' TO

POB LESS ROW

This receipt contains partial payments

Tax Year	Type Statement #	
2024	RL	427588

	1st Half	2nd Half	Total
General Taxes	1,729.21	1,729.21	3,458.42
Special	0.00	0.00	0.00

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE	/Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment
203007577-1	03/26/2025	03/26/2025	1	942.54	0.00	57.46	1,000.00	
0.00	0.00	1,000.00		0.00	0.00	******	Ben Pierron	
Grand Totals				942.54	0.00	57.46	1,000.00	

0.00 0.00 1,000.00 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
34.45	0.00	786.67	1,729.21	2,550.33